Event Lines

Line# Name Item Commodity Commodity Quantity UoM Output Type Status Total Award
Code Description Quantity
1 BY-PASS 981-57 Pumps and Pump 240.0000 HR Contract Open
PUMP Accessory Rental
RENTAL or Lease
HOURLY
OPERATIO
NS
CHARGE
Line Responses By Supplier
Supplier Supplier Supplier Contact Vendor Performance Vendor Quantity Unit Price Extended Award
Contact Name Evaluation Agreeme Price Quantity
Score nt
369 1 Thompson Jim McKirgan 1.0000 18.50000 18.50
Pump &
Mfg. Co.
Inc
1339 1 Godwin Daniel Collier 1.0000 1.00000 1.00
Pumps of
America,
Inc.
1876 1 Sunbelt Kenneth Luther 1.0000 205.86000 205.86
Rentals
Pump &
Power
Event Lines
Line# Name Item Commodity Commaodity Quantity UoM Output Type Status Total Award
Code Description Quantity
2 BY-PASS 981-57 Pumps and Pump 48.0000 WK Contract Open
PUMP Accessory Rental
RENTAL or Lease
STANDBY
CHARGES
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Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier

Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor

Performance Vendor Quantity
Evaluation Agreeme
Score nt

Unit Price

Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

369

1339

1876

1

Thompson
Pump &
Mfg. Co.
Inc

Godwin
Pumps of
America,
Inc.

Sunbelt
Rentals
Pump &
Power

Jm McKirgan

Daniel Collier

Kenneth Luther

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

990.00000

1437.58000

205.86000

990.00

1,437.58

205.86
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