

Event Lines

Line #	Name	Item	Commodity Code	Commodity Description	Quantity	UOM	Output Type	Status	Total Award Quantity
1	BY-PASS PUMP RENTAL HOURLY OPERATIONS CHARGE		981-57	Pumps and Pump Accessory Rental or Lease	240.0000	HR	Contract	Open	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Vendor Agreement	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
369	1	Thompson Pump & Mfg. Co. Inc	Jim McKirgan				1.0000	18.50000	18.50	
1339	1	Godwin Pumps of America, Inc.	Daniel Collier				1.0000	1.00000	1.00	
1876	1	Sunbelt Rentals Pump & Power	Kenneth Luther				1.0000	205.86000	205.86	

Event Lines

Line #	Name	Item	Commodity Code	Commodity Description	Quantity	UOM	Output Type	Status	Total Award Quantity
2	BY-PASS PUMP RENTAL STANDBY CHARGES		981-57	Pumps and Pump Accessory Rental or Lease	48.0000	WK	Contract	Open	

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier	Supplier Contact	Supplier Name	Contact	Vendor	Performance Evaluation Score	Vendor Agreement	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Award Quantity
369	1	Thompson Pump & Mfg. Co. Inc	Jim McKirgan				1.0000	990.00000	990.00	
1339	1	Godwin Pumps of America, Inc.	Daniel Collier				1.0000	1437.58000	1,437.58	
1876	1	Sunbelt Rentals Pump & Power	Kenneth Luther				1.0000	205.86000	205.86	